
1 6

5 SC# 4 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 4 8,80  4.20     2.80    1ro WIN 4 3,60  2.40     2.20   

2do PLACE 3       4,00  2.80    2do PLACE 9       3,40  2.60   

3ro SHOW 9              3.20    3ro SHOW 6              4.60   

4to 5 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 17,60 $2.00 QU paid 6,10

$2.00 EXACTA 4/3 paid $30.20 $2.00 EX 4/9 paid $13.00 $2.00 SU 4/9/6/3 paid $237.20

$2.00 TRIFECTA 4/3/9 paid $143.40 $2.00 TR 4/9/6 paid $61.60

$2.00 SUPERFECTA 4/3/9/5 paid $383.60 $2.00 DD 5/4 paid $35.00

$2.00 PICK THREE 1/5/4 paid $135.80

2 7

SC# SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 6 6,80  3.40     2.20    1ro WIN 7 15,20  8.80     6.40   

2do PLACE 3       4,40  2.80    2do PLACE 1       5,80  4.60   

3ro SHOW 1              4.60    3ro SHOW 8              3.80   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 15,00 $2.00 QU paid 44,10

$2.00 EX 6/3 paid $22.00 $2.00 DD 4/6 paid $42.80 $2.00 EX 7/1 paid $105.00 $2.00 SU 7/1/8/3 paid $2,706.80

$2.00 TR 6/3/1 paid $122.20 $2.00 SU 6/3/1/2 paid $306.80 $2.00 TR 7/1/8 paid $370.40

$2.00 DD 4/7 paid $44.60

$2.00 PICK THREE 5/4/7 paid $298.00

3 8

6 SC# 6 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 6 5,60  2.80     2.10    1ro WIN 4 6,40  4.20     2.60   

2do PLACE 9       3,00  2.20    2do PLACE 3       13,60  6.20   

3ro SHOW 5              3.00    3ro SHOW 6              2.20   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 8,40 $2.00 QU paid 43,50

$2.00 EX 6/9 paid $15.00 $2.00 SU 6/9/5/8 paid $216.20 $2.00 EX 4/3 paid $73.40 $2.00 SU 4/3/6/1 paid $1,184.60

$2.00 TR 6/9/5 paid $57.60 $2.00 PICK THREE 4/6/6 paid $106.80 $2.00 TR 4/3/6 paid $282.80

$2.00 DD 6/6 paid $24.60 $2.00 PICK THREE 4/6/3 paid $28.00 $2.00 DD 7/4 paid $66.60

$2.00 DD 6/3 paid $6.40 $2.00 PICK THREE 4/7/4 paid $114.60

4 9

5 SC# 3 SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW $2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 1 6,60  4.00     2.20    1ro WIN 3 6,20  3.80     3.40   

2do PLACE 4       10,20  3.80    2do PLACE 4       5,60  3.60   

3ro SHOW 5              2.10    3ro SHOW 6              4.80   

4to 4to 

$2.00 QU paid 33,70 $2.00 QU paid 17,40

$2.00 EX 1/4 paid $56.80 $2.00 SU 1/4/5/6 paid $298.80 $2.00 EX 3/4 paid $33.80 $2.00 SU 3/4/6/1 paid $856.40

$2.00 TR 1/4/5 paid $121.20 $2.00 PICK THREE 6/6/1 paid $66.20 $2.00 TR 3/4/6 paid $324.20

$2.00 DD 6/1 paid $19.40 $2.00 PICK THREE 6/3/1 paid $19.20 $2.00 DD 4/3 paid $20.20

$2.00 PICK FOUR 2,4,10/7/4/3,8 (4 right) paid $451.20

$2.00 PICK THREE 7/4/3 paid $215.40

$2.00 PICK FIVE 5/2,4,10/7/4/3,8 (5 right) paid $5,726.60

5

SC#

$2 WIN $2 PLACE $2 SHOW

1ro WIN 5 14,80  9.00     3.20   

2do PLACE 6       3,80  2.80   

3ro SHOW 3              2.80   

4to 

$2.00 QU paid 28,10

$2.00 EX 5/6 paid $70.40 $2.00 SU 5/6/3/8 paid $823.00

$2.00 TR 5/6/3 paid $389.80 $2.00 PICK THREE 6/1/5 paid $172.20

$2.00 DD 1/5 paid $37.00 $2.00 PICK FIVE 4/6/3,6,11,12/1/5 (5 right) paid $3,238.20

$2.00 PICK FOUR 6/3,6,11,12/1/5 (4 right) paid $722.60
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